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Thunder Bay Mens Sunset Country Mens Gold Belt Mens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone
Shayne Jonasson-SgambelluriM TB Brayden Hayunga M SC
Jonny Power M TB Bryson Munn M SC
Alex Geravelis M TB Carter Hayunga M SC
Robby Gregoire M TB Wyatt Scott M SC
Colten Wiltshire M TB William Rollins M SC

Coach: Michaela Turner-Mayo Coach: Darryl Rollins Coach:
Thunder Bay Womens Sunset Country Womens Gold Belt Womens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone
Jordyn Graham F TB Brookelynn Gadd F SC
Isabelle Hayden F TB Brennon Spencer-Gropp F SC
Kayleen Kajorinne F TB Bailey Scott F SC
Sarah Merservia F TB Keatley Rollins F SC
Kasey Wiltshire F TB Aspen Holmstrom F SC

Coach: Richie Baccari Coach: Kayla Gadd Coach:
Thunder Bay Mixed Sunset Country Mixed Gold Belt Mixed
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone
Fennmore Meo M TB Aiden Kressal M SC Abigail Bacvar F GB
Adam Meier M TB Kaidance Rollins M SC Brianna Bacvar F GB
Sean Wakewich M TB Atlas McDougall M SC Caleb Dion M GB
Novalee Meo F TB Mea Law F SC Marson Cariaga M GB
Emily Meservia F TB Brooklyn Belair F SC Gavin White M GB

Coach: Philip Mayo Coach: Elaine Davidson Coach: Brad Bacvar

Cambrian North Mens Nickel District Mens Gateway Mens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone
Ryan Burton M CN Matthieu St.Onge M ND Austin Sands M GW
Jonah Solomon M CN Brady Rheaume M ND Connor Lafleur M GW
Zachary Burton M CN Landon Zelonko M ND Logan Clark M GW
Jesse James M CN Mathieu Barton-Bedard M ND Lincan Mantha M GW
Jayden Chayer-Coutu M CN Logan Rheaume M ND Morgan Bosak M GW

Coach: Ed Bernier Coach: Dave Secord Coach: Michael MacLean
Cambrian North Womens Nickel District Womens Gateway Womens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone
Alyssa Lagrue F Alyssa Phillips F ND Sadie Tremblay F GW
Dakota Chartrand F Kara Cameron F ND Leah Spurvey F GW
Shyanne Solomon F Megan Ryan F ND Morgan McKay F GW
Karissa Nelles F Brooke Dee Garside F ND Trisha Walker-Dupont F GW
Paige Nelles F Chloe Lynn Brabant F ND Kiera Bearisto F GW

Coach: Steve Chartrand Coach: Doris Kirkey Coach: Marc Lafleur
Cambrian North Mixed Nickel District Mixed Gateway Mixed
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

Michael Secord M ND Gavin Dewar M GW
Alexander Lachance M ND Owen Arsenault M GW
Fred Derkson M ND Connor McKay M GW
Emily Vuozzo F ND Taylor Antler F GW
Lierra Quequish F ND Alexie Dinel F GW

Coach: Coach: Lynn Imbeau Coach: Natasha Smith

2023-2024 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Thunder Bay



AVG
Pins Wins

Shayne Jonasson-Sgambelluri 218 L 219 W 222 W 242 W 292 W 1193 4.0 238.60
Jonny Power 232 W 212 L 172 W 186 L 199 W 1001 3.0 200.20
Alex Geravelis 220 W 233 W 213 W 197 W 158 W 1021 5.0 204.20
Robby Gregoire 164 W 268 W 155 W 196 W 172 L 955 4.0 191.00
Colten Wiltshire 202 W 216 L 195 W 274 W 336 W 1223 4.0 244.60
0 0 0.0
Coach: Michaela Turner-Mayo
TEAM TOTAL 1036 W 1148 W 957 W 1095 W 1157 W 5393 0.0 215.72
TEAM PTS 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 35.0

AVG
Pins Wins

Brayden Hayunga 249 W 196 L 192 L 230 L 219 W 1086 2.0 217.20
Bryson Munn 133 L 166 W 188 W 144 L 182 W 813 3.0 162.60
Carter Hayunga 156 W 191 L 125 L 178 L 132 W 782 2.0 156.40
Wyatt Scott 92 L 146 W 143 L 168 L 140 W 689 2.0 137.80
William Rollins 133 L 143 L 189 L 200 W 168 W 833 2.0 166.60
0 0 0.0
Coach: Darryl Rollins
TEAM TOTAL 763 L 842 L 837 L 920 L 841 W 4203 0.0 168.12
TEAM PTS 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 14.0

AVG
Pins Wins

0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!

0 0 0.0
Coach:
TEAM TOTAL 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 #DIV/0!
TEAM PTS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Totals

Totals

Totals

5

1 2 3 4 5
Game Game Game Game Game

Game Game
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2023-2024 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Thunder Bay

Mens Teams Games

AVG
Pins Wins

Ryan Burton 254 W 204 W 257 W 200 W 222 W 1137 5.0 227.40
Jonah Solomon 157 L 216 W 164 L 188 W 215 W 940 3.0 188.00
Zachary Burton 200 L 131 L 155 L 197 W 147 L 830 1.0 166.00
Jesse James 183 L 167 W 160 L 134 W 195 W 839 3.0 167.80
Jayden Chayer-Coutu 96 L 129 L 111 L 128 W 77 L 541 1.0 108.20
0 0 0.0
Coach: Ed Bernier
TEAM TOTAL 890 L 847 W 847 L 847 W 856 L 4287 2.0 171.48
TEAM PTS 1.0 6.0 1.0 8.0 3.0 19.0

AVG
Pins Wins

Matthieu St.Onge 238 W 225 L 197 W 239 L 186 W 1085 3.0 217.00
Brady Rheaume 201 W 230 W 199 W 248 W 183 L 1061 4.0 212.20
Landon Zelonko 215 W 246 W 149 L 191 W 218 W 1019 4.0 203.80
Mathieu Barton-Bedard 193 W 207 L 207 W 173 L 208 L 988 2.0 197.60
Logan Rheaume 216 W 168 L 213 W 223 L 193 L 1013 2.0 202.60
0 0 0.0
Coach: Dave Secord
TEAM TOTAL 1063 W 1076 L 965 W 1074 W 988 W 5166 0.0 206.64
TEAM PTS 8.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 27.0

AVG
Pins Wins

Austin Sands 243 L 230 W 170 L 240 W 251 L 1134 2.0 226.80
Connor Lafleur 180 W 250 W 214 W 199 W 146 L 989 4.0 197.80
Logan Clark 153 L 182 W 186 W 135 L 181 L 837 2.0 167.40
Lincan Mantha 206 W 182 W 247 W 240 L 197 L 1072 3.0 214.40
Morgan Bosak 160 W 229 W 267 W 255 W 234 W 1145 5.0 229.00
0 0 0.0
Coach: Michael MacLean
TEAM TOTAL 942 W 1073 W 1084 W 1069 L 1009 L 5177 0.0 207.08
TEAM PTS 6.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 1.0 25.0

5
Totals

Totals

Totals
5

1 2 3 4 5

Game Game Game Game
1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

Gateway
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Game Game Game Game Game

Game Game Game Game Game



Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Jordyn Graham 175 L 271 W 241 W 340 W 208 W 1235 4.0 247.00
Isabelle Hayden 211 W 193 L 263 W 228 W 192 L 1087 3.0 217.40
Kayleen Kajorinne 190 W 193 W 158 W 177 L 259 W 977 4.0 195.40
Sarah Merservia 198 W 188 L 163 W 236 W 198 L 983 3.0 196.60
Kasey Wiltshire 242 W 211 W 270 W 247 W 156 L 1126 4.0 225.20
0 0 0.0
Coach: Richie Baccari
TEAM TOTAL 1016 W 1056 W 1095 W 1228 W 1013 L 5408 0.0 216.32
TEAM PTS 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 30.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Brookelynn Gadd 160 W 155 W 162 L 145 L 212 W 834 3.0 166.80
Brennon Spencer-Gropp 129 L 130 W 121 L 174 L 141 L 695 1.0 139.00
Bailey Scott 123 L 111 W 182 W 194 W 111 L 721 3.0 144.20
Keatley Rollins 131 L 163 W 146 L 153 L 125 L 718 1.0 143.60
Aspen Holmstrom 92 L 100 W 174 W 115 L 116 L 597 2.0 119.40
0 0 0.0
Coach: Kayla Gadd
TEAM TOTAL 635 L 659 W 785 L 781 L 705 L 3565 0.0 142.60
TEAM PTS 1.0 8.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 13.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!

0 0 0.0
Coach:
TEAM TOTAL 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 #DIV/0!
TEAM PTS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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2023-2024 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Thunder Bay

Womens Teams Games

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Alyssa Lagrue 231 W 201 W 180 L 163 W 185 L 960 3.0 192.00
Dakota Chartrand 188 W 211 W 198 L 173 L 199 W 969 3.0 193.80
Shyanne Solomon 141 W 162 L 183 W 155 L 172 W 813 3.0 162.60
Karissa Nelles 184 W 137 L 118 L 141 L 204 W 784 2.0 156.80
Paige Nelles 108 W 137 L 112 L 152 L 186 W 695 2.0 139.00

0 0.0
Coach: Steve Chartrand
TEAM TOTAL 852 W 848 L 791 0.0 784 L 946 W 4221 0.0 168.84
TEAM PTS 8.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 19.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Alyssa Phillips 186 L 183 W 181 W 140 L 234 W 924 3.0 184.80
Kara Cameron 187 L 166 L 173 L 207 W 158 W 891 2.0 178.20
Megan Ryan 161 L 175 W 166 W 189 W 184 W 875 4.0 175.00
Brooke Dee Garside 197 W 169 W 202 W 163 W 223 W 954 5.0 190.80
Chloe Lynn Brabant 154 L 168 L 145 L 160 W 120 W 747 2.0 149.40
0 0 0.0
Coach: Doris Kirkey
TEAM TOTAL 885 L 861 L 867 W 859 W 919 W 4391 0.0 175.64
TEAM PTS 1.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 25.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Sadie Tremblay 200 W 168 L 212 W 166 W 203 W 949 4.0 189.80
Leah Spurvey 208 W 172 L 156 W 260 W 201 W 997 4.0 199.40
Morgan McKay 291 W 193 W 200 W 141 W 206 L 1031 4.0 206.20
Trisha Walker-Dupont 158 L 164 L 176 L 240 W 163 L 901 1.0 180.20
Kiera Bearisto 213 W 187 W 181 W 172 W 241 W 994 5.0 198.80
0 0 0.0
Coach: Marc Lafleur
TEAM TOTAL 1070 W 884 W 925 W 979 W 1014 W 4872 4.0 194.88
TEAM PTS 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 33.0

Totals

Totals

Totals
1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Gateway

Nickel District

Cambrian North



Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Fennmore Meo 198 L 212 W 225 W 213 W 216 W 1064 4.0 212.80
Adam Meier 213 W 163 W 194 W 234 W 226 W 1030 5.0 206.00
Sean Wakewich 247 W 230 W 236 W 244 W 258 W 1215 5.0 243.00
Novalee Meo 137 W 225 W 137 W 174 W 175 W 848 5.0 169.60
Emily Meservia 158 W 223 W 124 W 129 L 116 L 750 3.0 150.00
0 0 0.0
Coach: Philip Mayo
TEAM TOTAL 953 W 1053 W 916 W 994 W 991 W 4907 0.0 196.28
TEAM PTS 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 37.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Aiden Kressal 114 L 135 L 136 L 151 W 117 L 653 1.0 130.60
Kaidance Rollins 190 L 163 L 143 L 126 W 144 L 766 1.0 153.20
Atlas McDougall 106 L 94 L 108 L 116 W 117 L 541 1.0 108.20
Mea Law 140 W 89 L 152 L 126 W 126 L 633 2.0 126.60
Brooklyn Belair 83 L 155 L 115 L 105 W 90 L 548 1.0 109.60
0 0 0.0
Coach: Elaine Davidson
TEAM TOTAL 633 L 636 L 654 L 624 W 594 L 3141 0.0 125.64
TEAM PTS 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 9.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Abigail Bacvar 107 W 176 W 129 W 209 L 139 W 760 4.0 152.00
Brianna Bacvar 137 W 162 W 117 W 148 L 156 L 720 3.0 144.00
Caleb Dion 191 W 167 L 170 W 184 L 168 L 880 2.0 176.00
Marson Cariaga 216 W 189 W 213 W 146 W 193 L 957 4.0 191.40
Gavin White 160 W 132 L 163 W 168 L 90 L 713 2.0 142.60
0 0 0.0
Coach: Brad Bacvar
TEAM TOTAL 811 W 826 L 792 W 855 L 746 L 4030 0.0 161.20

2023-2024 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Thunder Bay

1 2 3 4 5
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2023-2024 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Thunder Bay

Mixed Teams Games

TEAM PTS 8.0 3.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 21.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!
0 0.0 #DIV/0!

0 0 0.0
Coach:
TEAM TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 #DIV/0!
TEAM PTS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Michael Secord 245 W 155 L 147 L 182 W 199 W 928 3.0 185.60
Alexander Lachance 205 W 131 L 158 W 194 L 144 W 832 3.0 166.40
Fred Derkson 81 L 101 L 73 L 126 L 106 W 487 1.0 97.40
Emily Vuozzo 191 W 259 W 199 W 229 L 276 W 1154 4.0 230.80
Lierra Quequish 229 W 185 W 181 L 182 L 162 W 939 3.0 187.80
0 0 0.0
Coach: Lynn Imbeau
TEAM TOTAL 951 W 831 W 758 L 913 L 887 W 4340 0.0 173.60
TEAM PTS 7.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 23.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Gavin Dewar 225 W 176 W 190 L 187 W 220 W 998 4.0 199.60
Owen Arsenault 173 L 202 W 108 W 265 W 197 W 945 4.0 189.00
Connor McKay 132 L 197 W 265 W 192 W 233 W 1019 4.0 203.80
Taylor Antler 155 L 159 W 154 L 186 W 153 W 807 3.0 161.40
Alexie Dinel 135 L 159 W 148 W 126 L 191 W 759 3.0 151.80
0 0 0.0
Coach: Natasha Smith
TEAM TOTAL 820 L 893 W 865 W 956 W 994 W 4528 0.0 181.12
TEAM PTS 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 30.0

Totals

Totals

Totals

3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Cambrian North

Nickel District

Gateway 1 2



TEAM STANDINGS

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd
1 Thunder Bay 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 35.0
2 Nickel District 8.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 27.0 8
3 Gateway 6.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 1.0 25.0 10
4 Cambrian North 1.0 6.0 1.0 8.0 3.0 19.0 16 6
5 Sunset Country 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 14.0 21 11
6 Gold Belt 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 35 25

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd
1 Gateway 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 33.0
2 Thunder Bay 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 30.0 3
3 Nickel District 1.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 25.0 8
4 Cambrian North 8.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 19.0 14 6
5 Sunset Country 1.0 8.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 13.0 20 12
6 Gold Belt 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33 25

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd
1 Thunder Bay 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 37.0
2 Gateway 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 30.0 7
3 Nickel District 7.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 23.0 14
4 Gold Belt 8.0 3.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 21.0 16 2
5 Sunset Country 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 9.0 28 14
6 Cambrian North 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 37 23

2023-2024 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Thunder Bay

Mens Teams

Behind

Behind

Behind

Womens Teams

Mixed Teams



Singles Teams
ZONE Mens Womens Mens Womens Mixed Total
Thunder Bay 25 22 11 8 11 77
Gateway 8 7 6 11 8 40
Nickel District 0 8 8 6 6 28
Cambrian North 4 0 5 5 0 14
Sunset Country 0 0 4 4 4 12
Gold Belt 0 0 0 0 5 5

1ST - 11 POINTS
2ND - 8 POINTS
3RD - 6 POINTS
4TH - 5 POINTS
5TH - 4 POINTS
6TH - 3 POINTS

2023-2024 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Thunder Bay

Aggregate Standings



Bowler Zone 1 2 3 4 5 Total Avg 1st 3rd
Colten Wiltshire TB 202 216 195 274 336 1223 244.60
Sean Wakewich TB 247 230 236 244 258 1215 243.00 8
Shayne Jonasson-Sgambelluri TB 218 219 222 242 292 1193 238.60 30 -
Morgan Bosak GW 160 229 267 255 234 1145 229.00 78 48
Ryan Burton CN 254 204 257 200 222 1137 227.40 86 56
Austin Sands GW 243 230 170 240 251 1134 226.80 89 59
Brayden Hayunga SC 249 196 192 230 219 1086 217.20 137 107
Matthieu St.Onge ND 238 225 197 239 186 1085 217.00 138 108
Lincan Mantha GW 206 182 247 240 197 1072 214.40 151 121
Fennmore Meo TB 198 212 225 213 216 1064 212.80 159 129
Brady Rheaume ND 201 230 199 248 183 1061 212.20 162 132
Adam Meier TB 213 163 194 234 226 1030 206.00 193 163
Alex Geravelis TB 220 233 213 197 158 1021 204.20 202 172
Connor McKay GW 132 197 265 192 233 1019 203.80 204 174
Landon Zelonko ND 215 246 149 191 218 1019 203.80 204 174
Logan Rheaume ND 216 168 213 223 193 1013 202.60 210 180
Jonny Power TB 232 212 172 186 199 1001 200.20 222 192
Gavin Dewar GW 225 176 190 187 220 998 199.60 225 195
Connor Lafleur GW 180 250 214 199 146 989 197.80 234 204
Mathieu Barton-Bedard ND 193 207 207 173 208 988 197.60 235 205
Marson Cariaga GB 216 189 213 146 193 957 191.40 266 236
Robby Gregoire TB 164 268 155 196 172 955 191.00 268 238
Owen Arsenault GW 173 202 108 265 197 945 189.00 278 248
Jonah Solomon CN 157 216 164 188 215 940 188.00 283 253
Michael Secord ND 245 155 147 182 199 928 185.60 295 265
Caleb Dion GB 191 167 170 184 168 880 176.00 343 313
Jesse James CN 183 167 160 134 195 839 167.80 384 354
Logan Clark GW 153 182 186 135 181 837 167.40 386 356
William Rollins SC 133 143 189 200 168 833 166.60 390 360
Alexander Lachance ND 205 131 158 194 144 832 166.40 391 361
Zachary Burton CN 200 131 155 197 147 830 166.00 393 363
Bryson Munn SC 133 166 188 144 182 813 162.60 410 380
Carter Hayunga SC 156 191 125 178 132 782 156.40 441 411
Kaidance Rollins SC 190 163 143 126 144 766 153.20 457 427
Gavin White GB 160 132 163 168 90 713 142.60 510 480
Wyatt Scott SC 92 146 143 168 140 689 137.80 534 504
Aiden Kressal SC 114 135 136 151 117 653 130.60 570 540
Jayden Chayer-Coutu CN 96 129 111 128 77 541 108.20 682 652
Atlas McDougall SC 106 94 108 116 117 541 108.20 682 652
Fred Derkson ND 81 101 73 126 106 487 97.40 736 706

2023-2024 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Thunder Bay

Game Behind
Mens Individual Standings



Bowler Zone 1 2 3 4 5 Total Avg 1st 3rd
Jordyn Graham TB 175 271 241 340 208 1235 247.00 - (109)
Emily Vuozzo ND 191 259 199 229 276 1154 230.80 81
Kasey Wiltshire TB 242 211 270 247 156 1126 225.20 109 -
Isabelle Hayden TB 211 193 263 228 192 1087 217.40 148 39
Morgan McKay GW 291 193 200 141 206 1031 206.20 204 95
Leah Spurvey GW 208 172 156 260 201 997 199.40 238 129
Kiera Bearisto GW 213 187 181 172 241 994 198.80 241 132
Sarah Merservia TB 198 188 163 236 198 983 196.60 252 143
Kayleen Kajorinne TB 190 193 158 177 259 977 195.40 258 149
Dakota Chartrand CN 188 211 198 173 199 969 193.80 266 157
Alyssa Lagrue CN 231 201 180 163 185 960 192.00 275 166
Brooke Dee Garside ND 197 169 202 163 223 954 190.80 281 172
Sadie Tremblay GW 200 168 212 166 203 949 189.80 286 177
Lierra Quequish ND 229 185 181 182 162 939 187.80 296 187
Alyssa Phillips ND 186 183 181 140 234 924 184.80 311 202
Trisha Walker-Dupont GW 158 164 176 240 163 901 180.20 334 225
Kara Cameron ND 187 166 173 207 158 891 178.20 344 235
Megan Ryan ND 161 175 166 189 184 875 175.00 360 251
Novalee Meo TB 137 225 137 174 175 848 169.60 387 278
Brookelynn Gadd SC 160 155 162 145 212 834 166.80 401 292
Shyanne Solomon CN 141 162 183 155 172 813 162.60 422 313
Taylor Antler GW 155 159 154 186 153 807 161.40 428 319
Karissa Nelles CN 184 137 118 141 204 784 156.80 451 342
Abigail Bacvar GB 107 176 129 209 139 760 152.00 475 366
Alexie Dinel GW 135 159 148 126 191 759 151.80 476 367
Emily Meservia TB 158 223 124 129 116 750 150.00 485 376
Chloe Lynn Brabant ND 154 168 145 160 120 747 149.40 488 379
Bailey Scott SC 123 111 182 194 111 721 144.20 514 405
Brianna Bacvar GB 137 162 117 148 156 720 144.00 515 406
Keatley Rollins SC 131 163 146 153 125 718 143.60 517 408
Brennon Spencer-Gropp SC 129 130 121 174 141 695 139.00 540 431
Paige Nelles CN 108 137 112 152 186 695 139.00 540 431
Mea Law SC 140 89 152 126 126 633 126.60 602 493
Aspen Holmstrom SC 92 100 174 115 116 597 119.40 638 529
Brooklyn Belair SC 83 155 115 105 90 548 109.60 687 578

2023-2024 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Thunder Bay

Game Behind
Womens Individual Standings


